Ruffalo Noel Levitz Student Satisfaction Inventory DACC Year-to-Year Scale Summary

2015FA 2017FA 2019FA

DACC Natl DACC Natl DACC Natl
Scale Imp. Sat. gap Imp. Sat. gap|Imp. Sat. gap Imp. Sat. gap Imp.‘Sat.‘gap Imp.‘Sat.‘ gap
Student Centeredness 5.97 0.61 6.10 5.51 0.59 0.49 6.13 5.58 0.55( 6.19 5.68 0.51 6.19 5.69 0.50
Instructional Effectiveness 6.17 0.84 6.29 5.54 0.75 0.69 6.29 5.60 0.69| 6.31 5.65 0.66 6.32 5.69 0.63

Responsiveness to Diverse Populations 5.63 5.69 5.77 5.80
Campus Support Services 5.57 0.47 5.65 5.17 0.48 0.44 5.72 5.26 0.46| 5.73 5.39 5.86 5.40 0.46
Safety and Security 6.02 1.09 6.14 5.30 0.84 0.89 6.18 5.41 0.77| 6.19 0.82 6.25 5.54 0.71
Academic Advising/Counseling 6.16 1.03 6.26 5.36 0.90| 6. 0.83 6.27 5.46 0.81| 6.32 5.63 0.69 6.31 5.58 0.73
Admissions and Financial Aid 6.03 0.84 6.18 5.34 0.84 6.19 6.20 5.42 0.78| 6.17 5.53 6.24 553 0.71
Academic Services 6.03 0.52 6.16 5.67 0.49( 6.15 6.18 5.74 0.44( 6.14 5.80 6.25 5.85 0.40
Registration Effectiveness 6.15 0.71 6.26 5.57 0.69| 6.27 6.27 5.63 0.64| 6.25 5.77 6.31 5.73 0.58
Service Excellence 5.95 0.70 6.08 5.44 0.64| 6.06 6.10 5.52 0.58| 6.08 5.61 6.16 5.63 0.53
Concern for the Individual 6.07 0.93 6.20 5.37 0.83| 6.20 6.21 5.46 0.75| 6.25 5.56 0.69 6.25 5.57 0.68
Campus Climate 5.96 0.69 6.10 5.46 0.64| 6.09 6.12 5.53 0.59| 6.14 5.60 0.54 6.18 5.64 0.54
Satisfaction higher than national by more than 0.06 Importance-Satisfaction gap lower than national by more than 0.06 -

Satisfaction lower than national by more than 0.06 Importance-Satisfaction gap higher than national by more than 0.06
Student's Overall College Rating
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So far, how has your college experience met your
expectations?

Rate your overall satisfaction with your
experience here thus far.
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All in all, if you had to do it over, would you enroll
here again?
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